


BREAKFAST

Eggs

Bakery Basket

E, D, S 

Fresh Fruit Juices
Your choice of:

 

Your choice of:
Cereals N, G, D 
CornFlakes, Rice Krispies, All Bran, Muesli, Oatmeal
Served with your choice of cold or hot milk 

N, G, D 

Pancakes, Waffles & French Toast
 

N, G, D, E 

Foul Medames with Garnish V 

Grilled Halloumi Cheese 6pcs D 
Served with tomatoes, cucumbers and olives

Homemade Cheese or Zaatar Manakish freshly baked G, D 
Served with vegetables and olives
 

 G
B

Orange,Grapefruit, Carr ot, Watermelon, 
Lemon Juice, Pineapple, Mango, Strawberry 

Assorted bread rolls and pastries, including:
Danish Pastry, Croissant, Assorted Rolls, and Toast
Served with preserves or honey, butter or margarine 
Donuts: Plain, chocolate,or cinnamon (per piece) 
Croissants: Butter, cheese, zaatar, or chocolate (per piece) 
Danish Pastries: Apple turn-over, apricot, raisin 
cinnamon, or nut rolls (per piece) 
American Muffins: Chocolate chip or vanilla berry (per piece) 

Fresh eggsprepared to your liking:
Fried, poached, hard boiled, scrambled, sunny side up, or
omelette (normal or egg white only) 
Served with hash browns, grilled tomatoes, and your choice of:
Beef or turkey bacon, grilled beef ham, or chicken sausage 
Two eggs 
Three eggs 

Americanstyle pancakes, crispy golden waffles,or vanilla French toast
Served with warm maple syrup, honey, or whipped cream
Fresh seasonal fruit salad

 35 

35  

50

45

40
50  

55

 25

65  
15  
15

15
15 

 

Above prices are in Qatar Riyals and all 

 

inclusive

V-contains vegetable, D-contains dairy, E-contains egg, G-contains gluten, S-contains seafood, N-contains nuts, B-contains beef 



 

Above prices are in Qatar Riyals and all 

 

inclusive

LUNCH AND DINNER

Seafood Chowder D, S 
Withsaffron,cream,shrimp or calamari

Caesar Salad D, E, G, S 
Romaine lettuce, crispy large croûtons, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing
Add grilled chicken breast 

APPETIZERS & SALAD

Tomato Caprese D, N, V 

Roma tomato & buffalo mozzarella slices, basil dressing

Oriental Lentil Soup G, V 
Served with lemon wedges and oven dried croûtons

Scottish Smoked Salmon D, G, S 
Served with green crisp mixed salad, horseradish cream
and whole wheat toast

HOT & HEARTY SOUPS

Classic French Onion Soup Au Gratin B, D, G 

Onion broth traditionally served with cheese croûtons

 95

 50

65  

25

 85

 60

 50

V-contains vegetable, D-contains dairy, E-contains egg, G-contains gluten, S-contains seafood, N-contains nuts, B-contains beef 



 

Above prices are in Qatar Riyals and all 

 

inclusive

SANDWICHES, WRAPS & BURGERS

Philly Steak

The Club D, E, G 
Toasted triple decker sandwich with chicken, egg, turkey bacon,
lettuce, tomato with French fries

Char-grilled Black Angus Beef Burger

Texas Wrap D, G 
Flour tortilla, grilled cajun chicken, cheddar cheese, guacamole
and sour cream with French fries

B, D, G, E 

 

Grilled Vegetable Ciabatta D, G, N, V, E 
Grilled halloumi cheese, eggplant, zucchini, tomato, onion compote,
homemade basil pesto with seasonal salad

B, D, E, G, N 

 80

 70

 65

 80

 95

Grilled beef tenderloin, cream cheese, sautéed onions,
tomato in a soft baguette with french fries

250gr of Angus beef burger, onion compote, turkey bacon,
gherkins, Romaine lettuce, tomato with French fries

V-contains vegetable, D-contains dairy, E-contains egg, G-contains gluten, S-contains seafood, N-contains nuts, B-contains beef 



 

Above prices are in Qatar Riyals and all 

 

inclusive

COLD MEZZE

Moutabal

Tabbouleh 

Vine Leaves
 

Fattoush G, V 
Classic crispy bread salad with tomato, cucumber, radish,
Rocca, watercress, romaine lettuce served with sumac spice
and lemon dressing

Hummus N, V 
Cooked and mashed chickpeas, blended with tahini, olive oil,
lemon juice, lemon salt, garlic

N, V  35

 40

 35

 35

 40

Char-grilled eggplant dip, mixed with tahini, garlic

V 
Rolled vine leaves stuffed with vegetables, rice, onion, parsley, 
olive oil, pomegranate sauce

V 
The famous Lebanese salad with finely chopped parsley bulgur, 
onions, tomato, tossed with lemon oil dressing

V-contains vegetable, D-contains dairy, E-contains egg, G-contains gluten, S-contains seafood, N-contains nuts, B-contains beef 



 

Above prices are in Qatar Riyals and all 

 

inclusive

HOT MEZZE

Cheese Rekakat
 

Spinach Fatayer
 

 

Meat Kebbeh G, N 
Minced lamb,crushed wheat and pine nut balls

D, G 

Meat Sambousek G, N 
Pastries filled with minced lamb and pine nuts

G, N, V 

 40

 40

 40

40
Pastries filled with spinach and onion

 

Pastries filled with cheese and parsley

Seared Oriental Chicken Breast
 

D, G 100 

Seared oriental chicken breast, grilled asparagus,
roasted honey pumpkin 

Wild Pearl Barley Risotto Salad
 

E, M, S, G 95 

Wild pearl barley risotto, smashed avocado, smoked
salmon & poached egg 

V-contains vegetable, D-contains dairy, E-contains egg, G-contains gluten, S-contains seafood, N-contains nuts, B-contains beef 

NOURISH BOWLS

Traditional Shakshuka G,E 65
 

Eggs, spicy tomato sauce and coriander, served with Arabic bread.
*can be made gluten free upon request

Dal Tadka 

 

90

 

yellow and red lentils, tomato, chili & spices
served with basmati rice

FLEXIBLE DINING
Tasty, versatile & nutritionally balanced dishes, available all day, everyday



 

Above prices are in Qatar Riyals and all 

 

inclusive

MAIN COURSES

Tenderloin
 

Side dishes:
Steamed garden vegetables V
Steamed riceV
Green saladV

Rib Eye Steak
 

Grilled Salmon Fillet
 

Oriental Mixed Grill
 

Please choose your sauce:
Natural jus with herbs B
Mushroom sauce B
Pepper sauce B

Char Grilled Hamour Fillet
 

Grilled Herb Jumbo Prawns
 

N, S 

B, D, G 

D, S 

Roasted Free Range Baby Chicken 
With paprika and garlic

D, S 

 120

 170

 100

 150

15

 130

220

195

With pesto sauce

With lemon butter sauce

French fries V
Mashed potatoes D, V

B 
320gr,char-grilled Black Angus rib eye steak

B 
250gr,chargrilled Black Angus Beef Tenderloin

Locally caught hamour with lemon herb butter sauce

Chicken shish taouk, lamb kofta, beef shish kebab and lamb chops,
served with garlic sauce and french fries or rice

V-contains vegetable, D-contains dairy, E-contains egg, G-contains gluten, S-contains seafood, N-contains nuts, B-contains beef 



 

Above prices are in Qatar Riyals and all 

 

inclusive

PASTA
 

ASIAN FAR EASTERN SPECIALTIES

Sauce
Bolognaise: 

Pasta E, G
 

Shrimp Biryani

Hyderabad Dum Biryani

Indian Tiger Prawn Curry
 

South Indian Vegetable Curry
 

D, S 

D, E, G 

D, V 

Pomodoro: 

120

 85

110

75
75

 120

Flavorful

Tagliatelle,spaghetti or penne

Select your favourite pasta and sauce

tiger prawns, onions, tomato, spices

S 
Aromatic basmati rice dum cooked with shrimp,
herbs and spice powders

beef ragout served with Parmesan cheese B, D 
tomato sauce served with Parmesan cheese D,V

Flavourful curry from a combination of spices including coriander, 
cumin, turmeric, cayenne, cinnamon

Fragrant basmati rice cooked with 7 different spices, boiled egg, 
choice of chicken or lamb  

V-contains vegetable, D-contains dairy, E-contains egg, G-contains gluten, S-contains seafood, N-contains nuts, B-contains beef 



 

Above prices are in Qatar Riyals and all 

 

inclusive

DESSERTS & ICE CREAMS

Fruit Tart

Crème Brulée
 

G, D, V 

Chocolate Truffle Cake
 

D, E, V 

California Style Cheese Cake
 

D, E, G 

Selection of Ice Cream & Sorbet
 

D, E

D, E, G, V 

Ice cream:
Sorbet: 

45

45

 45

 45

 45

Raspberry Chantilly

Sweet short crust, crème pâtissière,
glazed fresh fruits & berries

chocolate, strawberry,vanilla
Lemon, mango, raspberry

Chocolate pearls, vanilla & raspberry sauce

Blueberry compote, marinated berries, raspberry coulis

V-contains vegetable, D-contains dairy, E-contains egg, G-contains gluten, S-contains seafood, N-contains nuts, B-contains beef 


