# COral all day dining

### **BREAKFAST**

Fresh Fruit Juices Your choice of:	
Orange, Grapefruit, Carr ot, Watermelon,	
Lemon Juice, Pineapple, Mango, Strawberry	35
Your choice of: Cereals N, G, D	
CornFlakes, Rice Krispies, All Bran, Muesli, Oatmeal	
Served with your choice of cold or hot milk	25
Bakery Basket N, G, D	
Assorted bread rolls and pastries, including: Danish Pastry, Croissant, Assorted Rolls, and Toast	
Served with preserves or honey, butter or margarine	65
Donuts: Plain, chocolate, or cinnamon (per piece)	15
Croissants: Butter, cheese, zaatar, or chocolate (per piece)	
Danish Pastries: Apple turn-over, apricot, raisin	15
cinnamon, or nut rolls (per piece)	15
American Muffins: Chocolate chip or vanilla berry (per piece)	15
Eggs E, D, S Fresh eggsprepared to your liking: Fried, poached, hard boiled, scrambled, sunny side up, or omelette (normal or egg white only) Served with hash browns, grilled tomatoes, and your choice of: Beef or turkey bacon, grilled beef ham, or chicken sausage B Two eggs	40
Three eggs	50
Pancakes, Waffles & French Toast N, G, D, E Americanstyle pancakes, crispy golden waffles, or vanilla French toast Served with warm maple syrup, honey, or whipped cream Fresh seasonal fruit salad	55
Foul Medames with Garnish $\vee$	35
Grilled Halloumi Cheese ópcs D  Served with tomatoes, cucumbers and olives	50
Homemade Cheese or Zaatar Manakish freshly baked G, D Served with vegetables and olives	45

V-contains vegetable, D-contains dairy, E-contains egg, G-contains gluten, S-contains seafood, N-contains nuts, B-contains beef

Above prices are in Qatar Riyals and all inclusive

#### **LUNCH AND DINNER**

#### **APPETIZERS & SALAD**

Tomato Caprese D, N, V	85
Roma tomato & buffalo mozzarella slices, basil dressing	
Scottish Smoked Salmon D, G, S  Served with green crisp mixed salad, horseradish cream and whole wheat toast	95
Caesar Salad D, E, G, S	65
Romaine lettuce, crispy large croûtons, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing  Add grilled chicken breast	25
HOT & HEARTY SOUPS	
Classic French Onion Soup Au Gratin B, D, G	50
Onion broth traditionally served with cheese croûtons	
Oriental Lentil Soup G, V Served with lemon wedges and oven dried croûtons	50
Seafood Chowder D, S	60
Withsaffron,cream,shrimp or calamari	

# **SANDWICHES, WRAPS & BURGERS**

Philly Steak B, D, G, E  Grilled beef tenderloin, cream cheese, sautéed onions, tomato in a soft baguette with french fries	80
Grilled Vegetable Ciabatta D, G, N, V, E  Grilled halloumi cheese, eggplant, zucchini, tomato, onion compote, homemade basil pesto with seasonal salad	70
Texas Wrap D, G  Flour tortilla, grilled cajun chicken, cheddar cheese, guacamole and sour cream with French fries	65
The Club D, E, G  Toasted triple decker sandwich with chicken, egg, turkey bacon, lettuce, tomato with French fries	80
Char-grilled Black Angus Beef Burger B, D, E, G, N	95

### **COLD MEZZE**

Hummus N, V	35
Cooked and mashed chickpeas, blended with tahini, olive oil, lemon juice, lemon salt, garlic	
Moutabal N, V	35
Vine Leaves V	35
Fattoush G, V  Classic crispy bread salad with tomato, cucumber, radish, Rocca, watercress, romaine lettuce served with sumac spice and lemon dressing	40
Tabbouleh V The famous Lebanese salad with finely chopped parsley bulgur, onions, tomato, tossed with lemon oil dressing	40

#### **HOT MEZZE**

Meat Sambousek G, N  Pastries filled with minced lamb and pine nuts	_ 40
Meat Kebbeh G, N  Minced lamb,crushed wheat and pine nut balls	- 40
Spinach Fatayer G, N, V Pastries filled with spinach and onion	_ 40
Cheese Rekakat D, G Pastries filled with cheese and parsley	_ 40
NOURISH BOWLS	
Seared Oriental Chicken Breast D, G Seared oriental chicken breast, grilled asparagus, roasted honey pumpkin	_100
Wild Pearl Barley Risotto Salad E, M, S, G Wild pearl barley risotto, smashed avocado, smoked salmon & poached egg	_ 95
FLEXIBLE DINING	
Tasty, versatile & nutritionally balanced dishes, available all day, everyday	
Traditional Shakshuka G,E  Eggs, spicy tomato sauce and coriander, served with Arabic bread. *can be made gluten free upon request	_65
Dal Tadka	90
yellow and red lentils, tomato, chili & spices served with basmati rice	-

## **MAIN COURSES**

Mushroom sauce B Pepper sauce B

Oriental Mixed Grill B, D, G  Chicken shish taouk, lamb kofta, beef shish kebab and lamb chops, served with garlic sauce and french fries or rice	150
Char Grilled Hamour Fillet D, S	120
Grilled Salmon Fillet N, S	130
Grilled Herb Jumbo Prawns D, S With lemon butter sauce	170
Rib Eye Steak B 320gr,char-grilled Black Angus rib eye steak	195
Tenderloin B	220
Roasted Free Range Baby Chicken	100
Side dishes:  Steamed garden vegetables V Steamed riceV Green saladV French fries V Mashed potatoes D, V	15
Please choose your sauce: Natural jus with herbs B	

#### **ASIAN FAR EASTERN SPECIALTIES**

Hyderabad Dum Biryani D, E, G  Fragrant basmati rice cooked with 7 different spices, boiled egg, choice of chicken or lamb	_ 110
Shrimp Biryani S  Aromatic basmati rice dum cooked with shrimp, herbs and spice powders	_ 120
Indian Tiger Prawn Curry D, S Flavorful tiger prawns, onions, tomato, spices	_ 120
South Indian Vegetable Curry D, V  Flavourful curry from a combination of spices including coriander, cumin, turmeric, cayenne, cinnamon	_ 85
PASTA	
Select your favourite pasta and sauce	
Pasta E, G Tagliatelle, spaghetti or penne	
Sauce Bolognaise: beef ragout served with Parmesan cheese B, D Pomodoro: tomato sauce served with Parmesan cheese D,V	

# **DESSERTS & ICE CREAMS**

Chocolate Truffle Cake D, E, G Chocolate pearls, vanilla & raspberry sauce	45
<b>Crème Brulée</b> D, E, V Raspberry Chantilly	45
California Style Cheese Cake D, E, G, VBlueberry compote, marinated berries, raspberry coulis	45
Fruit Tart G, D, V	45
Selection of Ice Cream & Sorbet D, E  Ice cream: chocolate, strawberry, vanilla  Sorbet: Lemon, mango, raspberry	45